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' 3 COI DE CIUS

Lecco - sabato 17 maggio 2025

Risultati - Non competitiva - Lista tempi

Cognome nome

PRANDINI Carlo
MANDOLINO Michele
DETTAMANTI Nicolo
RODIGARI Simone
CALDARELLI Francesco
MINORI Alessandro
CATTANEO Francesco
BOTTAI Marco
LIETTI Greta

BINDA Massimiliano
GATTI Maicol
DOTTOR Carlo
CASTELLETTI Andrea

Societa

OSA VALMADRERA

PANCHE RACING TEAM

TEEREXNMEREXXXERXXZXE

1

ASD
CRONOMETRISTI
LECCHESI

Tempo

2:18:09.6
2:00:49.7
1:36:01.9
1:24:12.8
2:27:50.7
1:42:48.7
1:45:50.1
1:53:16.9
2:32:10.0
1:25:09.1
1:50:44.0
1:48:13.4
1:56:24.7
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